
Poplarville School District Special Services Department 

302 S. Julia Street  

Poplarville, MS 39470 

Phone: (601)795-8477 

 

Gifted Coordinator                   Stachia Peterson         speterson@poplarvilleschools.org 

 

Gifted Testing Facilitator        Lawanna Jumper          ljumper@poplarvilleschools.org 

Gifted Contact Person             Holly Johnson                 hjohnson@poplarvilleschools.org 

 

PLE 2nd  Grade                          Holly Johnson                hjohnson@poplarvilleschools.org 

 

PUE 3rd Grade                            Tammie Payne                tpayne@poplarvilleschools.org 

PUE 4th Grade                            Dylon Burge                dylon.burge@poplarvilleschools.org 

PUE 5th Grade                           Carl Duckworth       carl.duckworth@poplarvilleschools.org 

 

MSP 6th Grade                           Carl Duckworth        carl.duckworth@poplarvilleschools.org 
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